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January Events Club Status
Sat 4th Jan Classic & Beginners Banbridge Open
Sun 5th Jan
Sat 11th Jan Trial North Monaghan UC 6
Sun 12th Jan
Sat 18th Jan Larkin Lightweight UC 7
Sun 19th Jan Stapleton Cup LMC MCI 6
Sat 25th Jan Terry Hill Temple IC 5
Sun 26th Jan TRIAL SCHOOL TMC
February Events Club Status
Sat 1st Feb
Sun 2nd Feb
Sat 8th Feb Charity Trial Mid Antrim
Sun 9th Feb Manders Cup D & D MCI 7+YC,D,E
Sat 15th Feb
Sun 16th Feb
Sat 22nd Feb Jimmy Robinson Banbridge UC 8
Sun 23rd Feb MCI SC Trial MEC MCI 8
March Events Club Status
Sat 1st Mar Freddie Hampton Lisburn Classic
Sun 2nd Mar Graham Stevens LMC MCI 9
Sat 8th Mar Kelly Trophy Knock UC 9
Sun 9th Mar Stanley Woods MEC IC 6+YC,D,E
Sat 15th Mar Sandown Trophy Ards UC 10
Sun 16th Mar
Sat 22nd Mar Shane Cup MidAntrim IC 7
Sun 23rd Mar
Sat 29th Mar
Sun 30th Mar
April Events Club Status
Sat 5th Apr Patland Cup LMC IC 8

John Hagan Youth Ards Youth
Sat 12th Apr
Sun 13th Apr Montrose Cup MEC MCI 10+ YC,D,E

Sat 19th Apr Easter Trial Youghal IC 9
Sun 20th Apr
Sat 26th Apr Nixon Memorial Lisburn Open
Sun 27th Apr

May Events Club Status
Fri 2nd May Scottish Pre-65 2 day
Mon 5th May Scottish Six Day 
Sat 10th May



Sun 11th May
Sat 17th May
Sun 18th May
Sat 24th May
Sun 25th May
Sat 31st May
June Events Club Status
Sun 1st Jun
Sat 7th  Jun
Sun 8th Jun
Sat 14th Jun
Sun 15th Jun
Sat 21st Jun Classic Trial Banbridge Classic
Sun 22nd Jun
Sat 28th Jun Clubman Classic Lisburn Classic
Sun 29th Jun
July Events Club Status
Sat 5th Jul Summer Trial Mid Antrim AMCA
Sun 6th Jul
Sat 12th Jul
Sun 13th Jul
Sat 19th Jul
Sun 20th Jul
Sat 26th Jul BRITISH C'SHIP RD3
Sun 27th Jul BRITISH C'SHIP RD3
Aug Events Club Status
Sat 2nd Aug
Sun 3rd Aug
Sat 9th Aug Keegan Cup Trial Leinster Open
Sun 10th Aug
Sat 16th Aug
Sun 17th Aug
Sat 23rd Aug
Sun 24th Aug
Sat 30th Aug
Sun 31st Aug MOATO CIRCUS Fastlane Training

September Events Club Status
Sat 6th Sept

Sun 7th Sept Bob Thompson D & D Training Trial 
+YC,D,E

Sat 13th Sept Jimmy Smyth Mid Antrim AMCA
Sun 14th Sept
Sat 20th Sept TDN, Italy FIM



Sun 21st Sept TDN, Italy FIM
Sat 27th Sept Bedford Cup Ards
Sun 28th Sept
October Events Club Status
Sat 4th Oct
Sun 5th Oct Moran Cup D & D IC 1
Sat 11th Oct McParland Cup Lisburn UC
Sat 11th Oct Scott Trial Richmond
Sun 12th Oct
Sat 18th Oct Shaw Cup Knock IC 2
Sun 19th Oct MCI Trial MEC MCI +YC,D,E
Sat 25th Oct Slemish Mid Antrim UC
Sun 26th Oct Halloween Trial MCI
November Events Club Status
Sat 1st Nov Turner Trophy Ards IC
Sun 2nd Nov
Sat 8th Nov
Sun 9th Nov Waters Cup D & D MCI+YC,D,E
Sat 15th Nov
Sun 16th Nov Octember Trial Leinster MCI+YC,D,E
Sat 22nd Nov COSTA BRAVA CLASSIC
Sun 23rd Nov COSTA BRAVA CLASSIC
Sat 29th Nov
Sun 30th Nov
December Events Club Status
Sat 6th Dec
Sun 7th Dec Turkey Trial Leinster Open/Team
Sat 13th Dec
Sun 14th Dec
Sat 20th Dec
Sun 21st Dec
Sat 27th Dec Rusk Ards Open
Sun 28th Dec Christmas Trial MEC Open
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